STH cluster speaker with MAX strobe
Description
The Wheelock cluster speakers are designed for ceiling or wall
mount applications for high ambient noise environments. The cluster
speakers are available in multiple configurations—a speaker/visual
(Series STH-MSR) and speaker only (Series STH-R or STH-G). All
cluster speakers are equipped with UL listed STH-15SR or STH-15S
supervised horn loudspeakers and the speaker/visual system has

current product information, including the latest version of this data sheet.
A05-0260-010 • 08/11 • #2870
Ordering Information
UL/FM Model No. ULC/Canadian Model No. Description
SSM24-6 SSM24-6A Bell, 6˝, 24VDC, Polarized, 82dBA
SSM24-8 SSM24-8A Bell, 8˝, 24VDC, Polarized, 80dBA
SSM24-10 SSM24-10A Bell, 10˝, 24VDC, Polarized, 81dBA
SSV120-6 SSV120-6A Bell, 6˝, 120VAC, 85dBA
SSV120-8 SSV120-8A Bell, 8˝, 120VAC, 82dBA
SSV120-10 SSV120-10A Bell, 10˝, 120VAC, 82dBA
WBB Weatherproof back box for SSM and SSV series, when installed outdoors